
TATCHOS - $10.95TATCHOS - $10.95
This is our twist on the traditional appetizer.  We take crispy 
tater tots and top them with fresh bacon bits, diced tomatoes, 
green onions and sour cream. Then we finish it off with a 
creamy cheese sauce. Once you start,  
you can’t stop.

ADD PULLED PORK  $3.95

GIANT ONION RINGS - $9.95GIANT ONION RINGS - $9.95
The largest onion rings you ever saw! Deep-fried to a golden 
brown and served with our petal sauce.

SEA SALT AND VINEGAR SIDEWINDERS - $6.95SEA SALT AND VINEGAR SIDEWINDERS - $6.95
Crispy Original Bent Arm Ale® Beer Battered Sidewinder™ 
Fries tossed in our sea salt and vinegar rub.

BISTRO CHICKEN TENDERS - $10.95BISTRO CHICKEN TENDERS - $10.95
Breaded in homestyle seasoned flour and deep-fried to 
perfection. Tossed in your choice of Buffalo, BBQ,  
Garlic Parm or plain. Served with a Cool Ranch or  
Blue Cheese dipping sauce.

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness. Menu items may contain or come into contact with wheat, eggs, 
peanuts, tree nuts, fish, shellfish, soy and milk. Please advise your server of any known food allergies.

An 18% gratuity will be added for parties of six or more. In order to comply with social distancing guidelines, parties of eight or more will be split.

CHOPPED MIXED GREENS - $8.95CHOPPED MIXED GREENS - $8.95
Finely chopped mixed greens with tomatoes, shredded 
carrots, cucumbers and red cabbage. Served with your  
choice of dressing.

ADD GRILLED CHICKEN  $3.95 

Let's Get Social @WestgatePalace @WestgateResorts

STARTERSSTARTERS

SALADSSALADS
CLASSIC CAESAR - $10.95CLASSIC CAESAR - $10.95
Crisp romaine lettuce, garlic croutons and Parmesan, tossed 
in our creamy Caesar dressing.

ADD GRILLED CHICKEN  $3.95 
MAKE IT A WRAP  $2.00

CRISPY ORIGINAL BENT ARM ALE® BEER BATTERED SIDEWINDER™ FRIES - $3.95 CRISPY ORIGINAL BENT ARM ALE® BEER BATTERED SIDEWINDER™ FRIES - $3.95 

HOUSE-MADE COLESLAW - $3.95HOUSE-MADE COLESLAW - $3.95

ONION RINGS - $3.95ONION RINGS - $3.95
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THE PALACE TURKEY CAESAR WRAP - $12.95THE PALACE TURKEY CAESAR WRAP - $12.95
Sliced turkey, swiss cheese, romaine lettuce, crispy croutons 
and Caesar dressing wrapped in a spinach tortilla.

BBBLT SANDWICH - $10.95 BBBLT SANDWICH - $10.95 
Stands for Big Bad Bacon Lettuce and Tomato.  
Served triple decker. 

MAKE IT A TURKEY CLUB  $3.00

NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN SANDWICH - $15.95NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN SANDWICH - $15.95
Crispy, fresh battered chicken breast dipped in our own spicy 
volcano sauce with crisp lettuce, thick-cut tomato, onions and 
sliced sweet-and-spicy pickles on a buttery toasted bun.

WHALE OF A SANDWICH - $15.95WHALE OF A SANDWICH - $15.95
Deep-fried white fish fillet on a toasted hoagie roll with 
lettuce, thick-sliced tomatoes, onions and our house-made 
tartar sauce.

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK SANDWICH - $16.95PHILLY CHEESESTEAK SANDWICH - $16.95
Shaved prime rib smothered in onions and bell peppers and 
topped with Cheez Whiz® and a blend of melted mozzarella 
and provolone on a buttery toasted hoagie.

CHICAGO DOG  - $11.95CHICAGO DOG  - $11.95
Topped with diced tomatoes, sport peppers, mustard, green 
relish and celery salt.

KRAUT DOG  - $10.95KRAUT DOG  - $10.95
Topped with sauerkraut.

All served with your choice of Crispy Original Bent Arm Ale® Beer Battered Sidewinder™ Fries,  
fresh fruit or house-made coleslaw and a barrel-cured pickle.

BURGERS, SANDWICHES & DOGSBURGERS, SANDWICHES & DOGS

CLASSIC DINER BURGER - $13.95CLASSIC DINER BURGER - $13.95
This is our take on the classic diner burger. Two quarter-pound patties grilled on a 400°F griddle, seasoned and smashed 

until the edges are crispy. We add our special sauce and a buttery toasted bun for an iconic favorite.

ADD YOUR FAVORITE TOPPINGS - $2.00 EACH
American Cheese • Swiss Cheese • Blue Cheese • Pepper Jack Cheese 

Thick-Cut Applewood Smoked Bacon • Caramelized Onions

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness. Menu items may contain or come into contact with wheat, eggs, 
peanuts, tree nuts, fish, shellfish, soy and milk. Please advise your server of any known food allergies.

An 18% gratuity will be added for parties of six or more. In order to comply with social distancing guidelines, parties of eight or more will be split.

CHICKEN TENDERS - $5.95 CHICKEN TENDERS - $5.95 

GRILLED CHEESE - $4.95GRILLED CHEESE - $4.95

HAMBURGER - $5.95 HAMBURGER - $5.95 

CHEESEBURGER  - $6.95 CHEESEBURGER  - $6.95 

KIDS KIDS (12 AND UNDER) (12 AND UNDER) 

DRINKSDRINKS
PEPSI PRODUCTS  - $3.50PEPSI PRODUCTS  - $3.50
Pepsi®, Diet Pepsi®, Sierra Mist®, MTN DEW®, Dr Pepper®,  
Root Beer, Lemonade

BOTTLED WATER  - $3.00BOTTLED WATER  - $3.00

ICED TEA   - $3.00ICED TEA   - $3.00

FRUIT JUICE  - $3.00FRUIT JUICE  - $3.00


